General Description
The MAX4147 evaluation kit (EV kit) simplifies evalua-
tion of the MAX4147 high-speed, high-output-current,
differential line driver. The EV kit circuit demonstrates
the MAX4147 (AV = 2V/V).
This EV kit may also be used to evaluate the MAX4142.
Contact the factory to order a free sample.
____________________________Features

DESIGNATION
Component List
Ordering Information
U1 1 MAX4147ESD
None 1 MAX4147 PC board
None 1 MAX4147 data sheet
JU1 1 3-pin header
None 1 Shunt for JU1
Table 1.  Jumper JU1 Functions
Connected to VCC
Connected to GND
SHDN PIN
Shutdown mode
MAX4147 enabled
MAX4147 OUTPUT
2 & 3
1 & 2
SHUNT
LOCATION
Note:  To evaluate the MAX4142, request a MAX4142ESD free
sample.
AVX (803) 946-0690 (803) 626-3123
Sprague (603) 224-1961 (603) 224-1430
Vishay/Vitramon (203) 268-6261 (203) 452-5670